
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1974; Name= 1ST BANK OF ALABASTER;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197409250000
47330

09/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE RAMER
RICHARD
O'NEAL (DR

342 82

197409300000
47930

09/30/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE HOOGLAND,
TROY
ARZENE

342 187

197409300000
48000

09/30/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE STINSON
DEVT CO INC

342 185

197405100000
22830

05/10/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES, J.V.
ETAL

339 82

197405100000
22880

05/10/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE EFFERSON,
JAMES R, SR.

339 80

197405130000
23130

05/13/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
CHARLES W.

339 128

197405130000
23160

05/13/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
CHARLES W.

339 124

197405150000
23570

05/15/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE ANDERSON,
THOMAS C.

339 165

197405200000
24220

05/20/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
WADE H.
ETAL

339 244

197405280000
25970

05/28/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE COGGINS
HOME BLDRS
ETAL

339 429

197406070000
27720

06/07/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
LOUIE
STANLEY

339 616

197406120000
28250

06/12/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE FORD,
MICHAEL E.
DR. DD

339 820

197406180000
29670

06/18/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE VALLEY
DISTRIBUTOR
S  ETAL

340 110

197406190000
29950

06/19/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE PAMPLIN,
GEORGE
MANUEL

340 139

197406190000
30080

06/19/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE BIBB,
GEORGE
NEHEMIAH

340 137

197407090000
33750

07/09/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL, WILLIAM
RENE

340 552

197407090000
33720

07/09/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE NELMS,
MICHAEL
EDWARD

340 554

197407090000
33730

07/09/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE, PAUL 340 556

197407120000
34210

07/12/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE RAY, JOHN
GARY

340 639

197407150000
34710

07/15/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE VALLEY
CHURCH OF
CHRIST

340 668

197407150000
34910

07/15/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE MCMANUS,
WELDON

340 654

197407220000
36190

07/22/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE GOODWIN,
THURMAN A.

340 824



197407220000
36220

07/22/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE BRANTLEY,
BILLY RAY
ETAL

340 820

197407220000
36250

07/22/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN, ROY
L.

340 822

197410190000
51330

10/19/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE HERRON,
DORIS
FRANCES

342 468

197407250000
36850

07/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE BIBB,
GEORGE
NEHEMIAH

341 3

197407250000
36860

07/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE, OBIE
RUDOLPH

341 5

197407260000
37020

07/26/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE GOEL,
YOGENDRA S,
MD ETAL

341 13

197407260000
37030

07/26/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE 1ST
ASSEMBLY
GOD    ETAL

341 11

197410300000
52610

10/30/1974
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE BLACK,
CATHERINE
(MRS)

342 567


