Sea	rch Criteria	a Filters <i>P</i>	Applied: Le	gal Seq=	1,0; Date I	Recorded=	= 1974; Na	ame= 1ST	BANK OF	ALABAST	ER;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197409250000 47330	09/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAMER RICHARD O'NEAL (DR	342	82				
197409300000 47930	09/30/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOOGLAND, TROY ARZENE	342	187				
197409300000 48000	09/30/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STINSON DEVT CO INC	342	185				
197405100000 22830	05/10/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, J.V. ETAL	339	82				
197405100000 22880	05/10/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EFFERSON, JAMES R, SR.	339	80				
197405130000 23130	05/13/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, CHARLES W.	339	128				
197405130000 23160	05/13/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, CHARLES W.	339	124				
197405150000 23570	05/15/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ANDERSON, THOMAS C.	339	165				
197405200000 24220	05/20/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, WADE H. ETAL	339	244				
197405280000 25970	05/28/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COGGINS HOME BLDRS ETAL	339	429				
197406070000 27720	06/07/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON, LOUIE STANLEY	339	616				
197406120000 28250	06/12/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FORD, MICHAEL E. DR. DD	339	820				
197406180000 29670	06/18/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VALLEY DISTRIBUTOR S ETAL	340	110				
197406190000 29950	06/19/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAMPLIN, GEORGE MANUEL	340	139				
197406190000 30080	06/19/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BIBB, GEORGE NEHEMIAH	340	137				
197407090000 33750	07/09/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL, WILLIAM RENE	340	552				
197407090000 33720	07/09/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NELMS, MICHAEL EDWARD	340	554				
197407090000 33730	07/09/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE, PAUL	340	556				
197407120000 34210	07/12/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAY, JOHN GARY	340	639				
197407150000 34710	07/15/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VALLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST	340	668				
197407150000 34910	07/15/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCMANUS, WELDON	340	654				
197407220000 36190	07/22/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOODWIN, THURMAN A.	340	824				

197407220000 36220	07/22/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRANTLEY, BILLY RAY ETAL	340	820		
197407220000 36250	07/22/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN, ROY L.	340	822		
197410190000 51330	10/19/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HERRON, DORIS FRANCES	342	468		
197407250000 36850	07/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BIBB, GEORGE NEHEMIAH	341	3		
197407250000 36860	07/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, OBIE RUDOLPH	341	5		
197407260000 37020	07/26/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOEL, YOGENDRA S, MD ETAL	341	13		
197407260000 37030	07/26/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	1ST ASSEMBLY GOD ETAL	341	11		
197410300000 52610	10/30/1974 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLACK, CATHERINE (MRS)	342	567		